
FROM:

Nathan Hsieh
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

lisnaidys Lima
105 16th St SE

NAPLES, FL 34117

USPS DELIVER TO:
lisnaidys Lima
105 16th St SE

NAPLES, FL 34117

CUST REF: PK-0042791149240450881-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-2

63
89

08
01

FedEx Tracking ID# 3934 2644 0983
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 6 00 3934 2644 0983

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5135 1297 92


